Las Cruces Aquatic Team

Event 3 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 Barlow, Charlotte E 9 CAQ-NM NT _
2 Sanchez, Ariel R 11 Blast-BD NTL
3 Amparan, Zoe 12 Blast-BD NTL __
4  Mody, Anika ] 11 CAQ-NM 3:4544
5 Miller, Eloise B 12 CAQ-NM 3:26.50
6 Gutierrez Najera, Anna Victt 8  Blast-BD 3:3839
7 Castro, Abby L 12 LCAT-NM NT
8 Miller, Brook B 12 CAQ-NM NT
9 Renteria, Aimee X 11 LCAT-NM NT _
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Bodiford, Aria C 11 WETT-BD 3:2460
2 Bellamy, Brynn E 10 EPAP-BD 3:2253
3 Gorham, Paisley L 12 LCAT-NM 3:0922
4 Gokulakrishnan, Mridula 12  Blast-BD 3:05.29 _
5 Armstrong, EmmaD 9  WILD-NM 3:0238
6  Acosta, Regina 10 Blast-BD 3:02.64 ___
7  Reiersen, Freya M 11 EPAP-BD 3:0643
8 Vinci, Margaret K 12 SWAT-BD 3:0948
9 Espinoza, Bella 12 EPAP-BD 3:23.50 _
10  Smith, Emma E 11  LCAT-NM 3:2596
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Miller, Sulli B 12 CAQ-NM 2:5691
2 Mukes, Praise A 12 SWAT-BD 2:4539
3 Valencia, Lauren | 12 LCAT-NM 2:3865
4 Jensen, Audrey L 12 SWAT-BD 2:3224
5 Duran, Brinley R 12 DGO-CO 2:2813
6  Frias, Melissa ] 11 Blast-BD 2:2847
7  Guikema, Meredith C 12 LCAT-NM 2:3570
8 Valdiviezo, Mia A 9 Blast-BD 2:43.49
9 Martinez, Mia A 12 WETT-BD 2:4582
10 Peters, Olivia A 12 CAQ-NM 2:59.17
Event 4 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
3  Hernandez, Gael A 10 Blast-BD NT _
4 Torres, Liam 12 LCAT-NM 3:4093L_
5 Barlow, Steele N 11 CAQ-NM 3:29.38
6  Westervelt, Payson M 12 MAKO-NM 3:39.53L_
7 Tirado, Orestes 12 Blast-BD NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Contreras, Maxi M 11 EPAP-BD 3:21.58
2 Carrasco, Mauro 9  Blast-BD 3:11.93
3 Acosta, Christian A 12  Blast-BD 3:03.39
4 Andrade, Alonso 9  Blast-BD 3:01.56
5 Davenport, Seth M 12 LCAT-NM 2:5289 _
6  Wray, Kai K 10 SWAT-BD 2:59.92
7  Lin, Andy M 10 Blast-BD 3:0297
8 Kim, Aaron G 9 Blast-BD 3:07.32
9  Gokulakrishnan, Udhiyan 8 Blast-BD 3:1859 _
10  Acosta, Enrique O 10 Blast-BD 3:27.93
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Heat 3 of3 Finals

1 Jensen, AngusE
Bilbao, Tomas M
Cabral, Javi F
Frias, Alexander G
Quevedo, Santiago
Medrano, Emiliano
Perea, Emiliano
Li, Harper H
Guajardo, Kikin E
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Hendricks-Smith, Atticus G 10
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RAAC-NM
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Blast-BD
Blast-BD
RAAC-NM

2:52.43
2:42.16
2:39.17
2:27.51
2:18.13
2:24.58
2:28.07
2:39.82
2:49.00
2:52.89



